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Miiller Thurgau 2021
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

\ 4
DIVIN

P ARADIS

$26.50

* Suggested retail price

$0.00

15096084

$23.05

6x750ml

Private import

Unavailable

Still wine

Italy

Denominazione di origine controllata
(DOC)

Trentino Alto Adige

Alto Adige o dell'Alto Adige
Not applicable
Miller-thurgau 100 %
12.5%

White

Dry

Cork

The Alto Adige region is not only characterized by its mountains, cliffs and high peaks, but also by the
vineyards themselves, which are situated on impressive slopes and terraces. For more than a century we have
been processing the best hand-picked grapes at different altitudes to produce award-winning alpine wines.

PRODUCT NOTES

Fermentation at low temperatures in stainless steel tanks; storage in contact with the fine yeast. Greenish to
straw yellow. Soft bouquet with hints of nuts and muscat. Very fresh wine, mild acidity and a pleasant

fruitiness.
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