

ERSTE NEUE

Müller Thurgau 2021

\$26.50

* Suggested retail price



\$	Service fees	\$0.00
	Product code	15096084
\$	Licensee price	\$23.05
i i i	Format	6x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ĺõ	Status	Unavailable
۰	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	Italy
Ø	Regulated designation	Denominazione di origine controllata
		(DOC)
9	Region	Trentino Alto Adige
•	Appellation	Alto Adige o dell'Alto Adige
۹	Classification	Not applicable
18 A.	Varietal(s)	Müller-thurgau 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	12.5%
- Ø	Colour	White
۵	Sugar	Dry
-	Closure type	Cork

ABOUT THIS WINERY

The Alto Adige region is not only characterized by its mountains, cliffs and high peaks, but also by the vineyards themselves, which are situated on impressive slopes and terraces. For more than a century we have been processing the best hand-picked grapes at different altitudes to produce award-winning alpine wines.

PRODUCT NOTES

Fermentation at low temperatures in stainless steel tanks; storage in contact with the fine yeast. Greenish to straw yellow. Soft bouquet with hints of nuts and muscat. Very fresh wine, mild acidity and a pleasant fruitiness.



NICOLAS TREILHOU (514) 668-6989 Sales Director - Montreal ALPHONSE LEPAGE (418) 580-6762 Québec, Saguenay, Bas-Saint-Laurent, Côtes-Nord ALAIN PROVOST (514) 882-8667 South-Shore, Lanaudière, Mauricie GUY BOURBONNIÈRE (819) 421-1482